VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Brooks CF)unty Report 02/19/26 5:08 PM

. Election Name March Primary From 02/19/26 7:00 AM

Signhatures Election To 02/19/26 6:00 PM

Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Precinct Check-in Party

1 JOSE ROEL ALANIZ JR 1007141782 11/05/1955 208 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s12 DEM
2 MISTY YVETTE ALEMAN 1023592521 10/26/1982 1736 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 REP
3 JAVIER ALEMAN 1007138785 11/19/1980 1736 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 REP
4 GLORIA G ALMENDAREZ 1007126210 05/09/1943 533 CO RD 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
5 GILBERTO AREVALO Il 1007137924 12/14/1980 804 E RETAMA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
6 JOSE MARIO AREVALO 1170109299 08/06/1959 208 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s22 DEM
7 MARTA ARREDONDO 1007138728 11/11/1944 330 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
8 GILBERTO JOEL CAMPOS 1007159399 09/10/1956 623 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
9 VERONICA MARIE CASTILLO 1007156632 05/23/1976 517 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
10 ISABEL CHAPA 1007150232 07/29/1977 802 E RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
11 MARINA RAMIREZ CISNEROS 1007160973 08/08/1964 522 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
12 JUAN JESUS CISNEROS 1007121481 02/02/1959 522 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
13 GLORIA CORKILL 1073732123 02/01/1948 650 CO RD 219 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
14 GUADALUPE BARRERA DE LUNA 1181597490 12/18/1954 499 CO RD 230 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s22 REP
15 BALDEMAR DELUNA 1011474465 03/02/1953 499 CO RD 230 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 REP
16 ROBERTO ROEL FLORES 1088001918 10/12/1962 709 W WEST STOCKTON FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
17 JAMES FRAZER Il 1007165663 02/06/1956 501 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
18 MAURO GARCIA JR 1007165951 08/06/1944 1726 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S3.1 DEM
19 MARICELLA G GARCIA 1007543919 05/13/1954 435 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $32 DEM
20 DAVID T GARCIA 1007160607 06/08/1953 4047 CO RD 110 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.1 DEM
21 OVIDIO GARCIA 1000541669 11/05/1954 405 N GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
22 EVELYN LUNOFF GARZA 1007142925 08/02/1943 1000 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
23 SAUL SYLVESTRE GARZA 1014396028 01/01/1983 307 CO RD 300 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $3.1 DEM
24 ESMERALDA M GARZA 1007118961 12/02/1963 2013 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
25 XAVIER RENE GARZA 1025142655 05/15/1987 2013 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
26 TOMASITA GARZA 1007119378 01/15/1960 2346 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
27 GERARDO GARZA 1007116068 05/29/1965 601 N NOPAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
28 ANNABEL CONSUELO GARZA 1007138467 10/09/1968 601 N NOPAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s12 DEM
29 CRUZ V GARZA 1007159628 05/03/1958 802 E RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
30 EDUARDO GONZALEZ 2150650294 05/10/1979 191 CO RD 201A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 DEM
31 ELISA GONZALEZ 1151269660 03/10/1963 330 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
32 ROSA M GONZALEZ 1007142047 01/03/1948 906 W RICHARDSON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
33 LEANDRA RENAE GUAJARDO 1177195714 02/03/1993 205 MAC PENA ST APT 115 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
34 OLIVIA GISELLE GUTIERREZ 1198714795 03/25/1995 162 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
35 MARY J HINOJOSA 1007124142 06/27/1957 898 S CENTER ST APT 3 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
36 RODOLFO HINOJOSA 1007166754 02/19/1965 415 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $32 DEM
37 FELIX CASTELLANO HUERTA 1007117094 09/26/1951 309 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
38 PATRICIA ANN LEO 1018080658 06/16/1954 1726 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S3.1 DEM
39 VERA TERESA LITTLEFIELD 1007123677 11/02/1959 1005 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S3.2 REP
40 JOSE LUIS LONGORIA 2187779784 10/20/1959 182 CR 222 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S24 DEM
41 JESSICA MARIE LONGORIA 1141752451 09/01/1980 415 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S3.2 DEM
42 LAURA LOPEZ 2152517762 11/27/2000 419 W CANDELA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s12 DEM
43 MIGUEL MALDONADO JR 1007154611 12/16/1976 1327 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
44 SYLVIA MALDONADO 1007142871 09/09/1953 1327 S CENTER ST APT 13 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
45 JOYCE BELINDA MAULDIN 1141498106 02/01/1949 313 CO RD 207 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s22 DEM
46 FRANCISCO E MENDOZA JR 1007148891 08/06/1949 706 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 REP
47 LEONEL MUNOZ 1007159220 07/15/1965 711 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
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Name

JOHN W PENLY

LEONEL P PEREZ JR
MANUEL GONZALES PLATA
MARGARITA QUINTANILLA
RAMON QUINTANILLA JR
MARIO QUINTANILLA

ISABEL A RAMON

ANGELITA REGALADO

BELIA CUELLAR RIVERA
CASSANDRA RUIZ

LINDA SAENZ

CECILIO DAVID SALINAS
ANNA ELIZA SALINAS

CELIA GONZALEZ SALINAS
SANDRA LONGORIA SALINAS
CELINA SALINAS

MARY L SALINAS

JUANITA ROSANA TREVINO
JUAN RAMON VAZQUEZ
REYNALDO VELA

SYLVIA TREVINO VILLARREAL
MIGUEL ARTURO VILLARREAL
MIRANDA LATESE ZUNIGA

State ID

1007133070
1007158651
1007539621
1016394748
1022211362
1168098367
1186985451
1007157402
1039184014
2119708011
1007141920
1007165470
1007164854
1007543886
1007165489
1015415286
1007131073
1174152567
1007152411
1007159637
1038621466
1039035571
1171835226

DOB

10/04/1952
08/21/1966
04/22/1934
12/24/1948
07/28/1945
11/08/1965
03/03/1948
02/24/1953
01/11/1949
11/30/1997
07/15/1953
05/08/1959
10/11/1970
07/13/1966
01/12/1960
02/24/1971
07/04/1931
11/06/1958
08/31/1950
05/15/1966
02/17/1964
04/29/1963
05/21/1992

Address

636 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

521 CO RD 203 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

712 S HENRY ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

234 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

234 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

234 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

307 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

810 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

423 W CANDELA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

898 S CENTER ST APT 25 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
614 S TERRELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1713 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1501 SW PINEDA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

815 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1713 S SOUTH CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
334 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1712 S HWY 281 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

412 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

514 S TERRELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

802 E RICE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1103 FM 1418 E (CO RD 201 TO 4 POINTS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1103 FM 1418 E (CO RD 201 TO 4 POINTS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1719 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

Precinct
S4.2
S22
S3.2
S3.1
S3.1
S3.1
S4.2
S4.2
S12
S4.2
S4.2
S3.1
S42
S$3.2
S3.1
S42
S3.2
S12
S4.2
S23
S11
S11
S3.1

Check-in Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
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