

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name	Brooks County	Report	02/19/26 5:08 PM
Election Name	March Primary Election	From	02/19/26 7:00 AM
Election Type	Primary	To	02/19/26 6:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
1	JOSE ROEL ALANIZ JR	1007141782	11/05/1955	208 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
2	MISTY YVETTE ALEMAN	1023592521	10/26/1982	1736 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
3	JAVIER ALEMAN	1007138785	11/19/1980	1736 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
4	GLORIA G ALMENDAREZ	1007126210	05/09/1943	533 CO RD 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
5	GILBERTO AREVALO III	1007137924	12/14/1980	804 E RETAMA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
6	JOSE MARIO AREVALO	1170109299	08/06/1959	208 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
7	MARTA ARREDONDO	1007138728	11/11/1944	330 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
8	GILBERTO JOEL CAMPOS	1007159399	09/10/1956	623 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
9	VERONICA MARIE CASTILLO	1007156632	05/23/1976	517 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
10	ISABEL CHAPA	1007150232	07/29/1977	802 E RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
11	MARINA RAMIREZ CISNEROS	1007160973	08/08/1964	522 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
12	JUAN JESUS CISNEROS	1007121481	02/02/1959	522 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
13	GLORIA CORKILL	1073732123	02/01/1948	650 CO RD 219 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
14	GUADALUPE BARRERA DE LUNA	1181597490	12/18/1954	499 CO RD 230 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
15	BALDEMAR DELUNA	1011474465	03/02/1953	499 CO RD 230 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
16	ROBERTO ROEL FLORES	1088001918	10/12/1962	709 W WEST STOCKTON FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
17	JAMES FRAZER III	1007165663	02/06/1956	501 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
18	MAURO GARCIA JR	1007165951	08/06/1944	1726 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
19	MARICELLA G GARCIA	1007543919	05/13/1954	435 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
20	DAVID T GARCIA	1007160607	06/08/1953	4047 CO RD 110 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.1	DEM
21	OVIDIO GARCIA	1000541669	11/05/1954	405 N GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
22	EVELYN LUNOFF GARZA	1007142925	08/02/1943	1000 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
23	SAUL SYLVESTRE GARZA	1014396028	01/01/1983	307 CO RD 300 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
24	ESMERALDA M GARZA	1007118961	12/02/1963	2013 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
25	XAVIER RENE GARZA	1025142655	05/15/1987	2013 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
26	TOMASITA GARZA	1007119378	01/15/1960	2346 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
27	GERARDO GARZA	1007116068	05/29/1965	601 N NOPAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
28	ANNABEL CONSUELO GARZA	1007138467	10/09/1968	601 N NOPAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
29	CRUZ V GARZA	1007159628	05/03/1958	802 E RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
30	EDUARDO GONZALEZ	2150650294	05/10/1979	191 CO RD 201A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
31	ELISA GONZALEZ	1151269660	03/10/1963	330 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
32	ROSA M GONZALEZ	1007142047	01/03/1948	906 W RICHARDSON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
33	LEANDRA RENAE GUAJARDO	1177195714	02/03/1993	205 MAC PENA ST APT 115 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
34	OLIVIA GISELLE GUTIERREZ	1198714795	03/25/1995	162 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
35	MARY J HINOJOSA	1007124142	06/27/1957	898 S CENTER ST APT 3 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
36	RODOLFO HINOJOSA	1007166754	02/19/1965	415 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
37	FELIX CASTELLANO HUERTA	1007117094	09/26/1951	309 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
38	PATRICIA ANN LEO	1018080658	06/16/1954	1726 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
39	VERA TERESA LITTLEFIELD	1007123677	11/02/1959	1005 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	REP
40	JOSE LUIS LONGORIA	2187779784	10/20/1959	182 CR 222 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.4	DEM
41	JESSICA MARIE LONGORIA	1141752451	09/01/1980	415 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
42	LAURA LOPEZ	2152517762	11/27/2000	419 W CANDELA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
43	MIGUEL MALDONADO JR	1007154611	12/16/1976	1327 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
44	SYLVIA MALDONADO	1007142871	09/09/1953	1327 S CENTER ST APT 13 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
45	JOYCE BELINDA MAULDIN	1141498106	02/01/1949	313 CO RD 207 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
46	FRANCISCO E MENDOZA JR	1007148891	08/06/1949	706 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
47	LEONEL MUNOZ	1007159220	07/15/1965	711 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
48	JOHN W PENLY	1007133070	10/04/1952	636 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
49	LEONEL P PEREZ JR	1007158651	08/21/1966	521 CO RD 203 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
50	MANUEL GONZALES PLATA	1007539621	04/22/1934	712 S HENRY ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
51	MARGARITA QUINTANILLA	1016394748	12/24/1948	234 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
52	RAMON QUINTANILLA JR	1022211362	07/28/1945	234 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
53	MARIO QUINTANILLA	1168098367	11/08/1965	234 CO RD 303 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
54	ISABEL A RAMON	1186985451	03/03/1948	307 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
55	ANGELITA REGALADO	1007157402	02/24/1953	810 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
56	BELIA CUELLAR RIVERA	1039184014	01/11/1949	423 W CANDELA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
57	CASSANDRA RUIZ	2119708011	11/30/1997	898 S CENTER ST APT 25 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
58	LINDA SAENZ	1007141920	07/15/1953	614 S TERRELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
59	CECILIO DAVID SALINAS	1007165470	05/08/1959	1713 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
60	ANNA ELIZA SALINAS	1007164854	10/11/1970	1501 SW PINEDA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
61	CELIA GONZALEZ SALINAS	1007543886	07/13/1966	815 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
62	SANDRA LONGORIA SALINAS	1007165489	01/12/1960	1713 S SOUTH CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
63	CELINA SALINAS	1015415286	02/24/1971	334 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
64	MARY L SALINAS	1007131073	07/04/1931	1712 S HWY 281 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
65	JUANITA ROSANA TREVINO	1174152567	11/06/1958	412 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
66	JUAN RAMON VAZQUEZ	1007152411	08/31/1950	514 S TERRELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
67	REYNALDO VELA	1007159637	05/15/1966	802 E RICE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
68	SYLVIA TREVINO VILLARREAL	1038621466	02/17/1964	1103 FM 1418 E (CO RD 201 TO 4 POINTS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
69	MIGUEL ARTURO VILLARREAL	1039035571	04/29/1963	1103 FM 1418 E (CO RD 201 TO 4 POINTS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
70	MIRANDA LATESE ZUNIGA	1171835226	05/21/1992	1719 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM